

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor	
	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023	For the half year March 31, 2023	For the year March 31, 2023
Commission & Reimbursement														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission														
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	224.52	617.74	66.81	213.83	(0.03)	2.05	66.78	215.88	86.12	472.24	-	-	86.12	472.24
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	239.27	556.49	120.57	218.69	0.29	0.29	120.86	218.98	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Commission	(14.75)	61.25	(53.76)	(4.86)	(0.34)	1.76	(54.08)	(3.10)	86.12	472.24	-	-	86.12	472.24
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:														
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents/Broker/TH/TPC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents/Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	-	356.21	-	87.04	-	2.05	-	89.09	-	(0.00)	-	-	-	(0.00)
Direct Business - 'Online'	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Agents/ceptors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Part of Sales (Direct)	-	261.52	-	126.79	-	-	-	126.79	-	472.24	-	-	-	472.24
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	-	617.74	-	213.83	-	2.05	-	215.88	-	472.24	-	-	-	472.24
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
In India	500.31	618.31	138.83	213.83	(0.30)	2.30	139.13	216.13	86.24	472.24	-	-	86.24	472.24
Outside India	(275.79)	(0.57)	(72.02)	-	(0.34)	(0.25)	(72.36)	(0.25)	(0.12)	(0.00)	-	-	(0.12)	(0.00)

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor	
	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022	For the half year March 31, 2022	For the year March 31, 2022
Commission & Reimbursement														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission														
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	1,186.23	3,039.96	98.95	204.17	(0.18)	3.74	98.77	207.91	264.14	74.84	(0.00)	-	264.14	74.84
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	262.28	839.42	42.61	183.03	(0.02)	0.21	42.59	183.24	(15.78)	(0.01)	-	-	(15.78)	(0.01)
Net Commission	923.95	2,200.54	56.34	21.14	(0.16)	3.53	56.18	24.67	249.92	74.85	(0.00)	-	249.92	74.85
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:														
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents/Broker/TH/TPC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents/Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	855.26	1,755.00	85.05	173.12	(0.18)	3.74	84.87	176.86	-	-	-	-	-	-
Direct Business - 'Online'	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Agents/ceptors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Part of Sales (Direct)	331.01	1,285.96	13.90	31.65	-	-	13.96	31.65	264.14	74.84	(0.00)	-	264.14	74.84
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	1,186.23	3,039.96	98.95	204.17	(0.18)	3.74	98.77	207.91	264.14	74.84	(0.00)	-	264.14	74.84
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
In India	1,186.23	3,052.96	98.95	204.17	(0.18)	0.74	98.77	204.91	264.14	74.84	(0.00)	-	264.14	74.84
Outside India	-	(13.00)	-	-	-	3.00	-	3.00	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

[illegible]